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PIETEIKUMS SPĒLEI

Datums: 23.01.2022.
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BHC37
Nº Poz. Uzvārds, vārds K/A Dz. d.

25 V Rogozovecs Patriks 25.10.2012.
27 V Kandelis Jēkabs 26.02.2011.
11 A Stivriņš Dāvis 11.03.2011.
19 A Vidiņš Matīss 06.02.2011.
23 A Alberta Agneta 23.03.2010.
2 U Princis Rojs 30.06.2013.
4 U Šagejevs Andrejs 04.05.2012.
7 U Ņikitins Ņikita 18.05.2012.
12 U Reidzāns Henriks 12.09.2013.
15 U Zīle Miks 04.10.2012.
17 U Meija Rihards 02.08.2013.
31 U Kamparzāle Gustavs 04.02.2011.
31 U Kokmanis Gustavs 10.08.2011.
31 U Kokmanis Jēkabs 21.10.2013.

VārtosNº Nº 

1. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

2. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

3. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

4. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Komandas pārstāvji:
Nº Uzvārds, vārds Amats
1 Princis Renārs Treneris
2 Demiters Renārs Galvenais Treneris
3
4
5
6
7
8

Sagatavots 21.12.2025. 21:22:48
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Atšifrējums:


